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Happy December! As you plan for Christmas, take a few moments each day to write down the 
Bible verse we’ll be studying each day. This is optional, of course, but journaling Scripture often 
helps us understand it on a deeper level.  
 

Scripture Verses to Journal 
Wednesday, December 1 Numbers 23:19 

Thursday, December 2 Romans 8:24-25 

Friday, December 3 Hebrews 11:1 

Monday, December 6 Psalm 119:114 

Tuesday, December 7 Romans 5:5 

Wednesday, December 8 Hebrews 6:19 

Thursday, December 9 Romans 8:32 

Friday, December 10 Titus 2:13 

Monday, December 13 1 John 1:9 

Tuesday, December 14 Isaiah 54:10 

Wednesday, December 15 Philippians 4:19 

Thursday, December 16 Jeremiah 29:11 

Friday, December 17 John 14:1-3 

Monday, December 20 Jeremiah 29:5-7 

Tuesday, December 21 Galatians 6:9 

Wednesday, December 22 Romans 12:18 

Thursday, December 23 Habakkuk 3:17-18 

Friday, December 24 Psalm 77:9-11 

Monday, December 27 Isaiah 40:30-31 

Tuesday, December 28 Lamentations 3:22-23 

Wednesday, December 29 Micah 7:7 

Thursday, December 30 Isaiah 41:10 

Friday, December 31 Philippians 4:12-14 

 

Scripture Memory Verses 

Week 48 
(12/1 – 12/3) 

Hebrews 10:23 
 

Week 49 
(12/6 – 12/10) 

Lamentations 3:24 
 

Week 50 
(12/13 – 12/17) 

Psalm 84:11 
 

Week 51 
(12/20 – 12/24) 

Joshua 23:14 
 

Week 52 
(12/27 – 12/31) 

Psalm 31:24 
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